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AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000ASG2

Overview
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Price
2.13 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.91% (0.04)

AUOO0O00ASG2
ASG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Automotive
Stock

264 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.13 AUD (7,916)
2.20 AUD (3,000)
2.12 AUD

2.17 AUD

2.10 AUD

2.09 AUD
2.142646 AUD
44,440
95,219.20

28

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASG2&ID_NOTATION=173911700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=123a0805e569cef97ebae8b7956bd0b49e4e9b5b6d83c864766506af3d67866c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b3705f8e82d25ea6&time=1721355444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5934f917a7ef35f5aa567c17c70bd93d32ad845290ee0a96bb819ba7b325e8e0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc5e62cf9bdfb4eb8&time=1721355444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=417be09c93d7a1e749a604eaa7a81e72b767c9ada4c6d74c4342438b93a39ec2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73f813f4cf654bf35&time=1721355444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7377d88fe3389c119548ce6f0cea5563c82658dae921337f25b2b2c363ec761f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e519f7b91583e4c12&time=1721355444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fb62f278dc11b06001a51acdf79b8a84b35433cc8210db5e7b85c00be859ba2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c025845ed96dfde10&time=1721355444&tool=RSC

AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
2.13 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.91% (0.04)

ISIN AUOO0000ASG2
Symbol ASG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 264 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.13 AUD (7,916)
Ask (Ask size) 2.20 AUD (3,000)
Open 2.12 AUD
High 2.17 AUD
Low 2.10 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.09 AUD
VWAP 2.142646 AUD
Volume (pcs) 44,440
Trading volume 95,219.20
Number of trades 28
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.50% -2.29% -11.25%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 -0.05 -0.27
Beta 0.54 0.56 0.40
Volatility 27.95 30.18  34.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 2.13 AUD 0.10

Exchange 17

Trading volume

2.10 AUD (87,617
2.15 AUD (151,577
2.39 AUD (234,720
2.40 AUD (146,214

2.77 AUD (2024/04/02
2.02 AUD (2024/07/03
2.77 AUD (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.02 AUD (2024/07/03)

Number of
trades

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173911700

AUTOSPORTS GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

autosports grﬂup@

Contact Details
AUTOSPORTS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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